SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Hot insulated single door cabinets
for insulated trays for
correctional facilities
 Fully insulated hot s/s cabinets.

Size
(Inches)
Tray
Spacing
(Inches)
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
D x W x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)
2285-HIN-1116-42 11 x 16 x 2¾ Stacked 42 38⅛ x 31½ x 60½ 380 $6,929
2285-HIN-1116-21 11 x 16 x 2¾ Stacked 21 38⅛ x 31½ x 43 363   6,550
2285-HIN-1315-30 13⅞ x 15½ x 2½ Stacked 30 38⅛ x 29 x 60½ 375   6,739
2285-HIN-1315-16 13⅞ x 15½ x 2½ Stacked 16 38⅛ x 29 x 43 350   6,531
Model
Number
Tray
Size
(Inches)
Tray
Spacing
(Inches)
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches)
D x W x H
Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)
2286-HIN-1116-45 11 x 16 x 2¾ Stacked 45 38¾ x 31½ x 62½ 410 $7,885
2286-HIN-1116-36 11 x 16 x 2¾ Stacked 36 38¾ x 31½ x 53½ 398   7,732
2286-HIN-1315-32 13⅞ x 15½ x 2½ Stacked 32 38¾ x 28¼ x 62½ 396   7,750
2286-HIN-1315-26 13⅞ x 15½ x 2½ Stacked 26 38¾ x 28¼ x 52½ 380   7,636
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716